
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 38 X 21 X 9 IN

REF: LYMNS-260113-0240001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 12JAN26
ACTWGT: 58.53 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Candis Kano
Candis Kano

36402 BETTENCOURT ST

13474483190 X 05677
NEWARK CA 94560 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8878 4861 3110

     94560

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8878 4861 3110

LYMNS-B01TC-006BM*1

LYMNS-B01TC-006BM * 1


